Position

Public Works Director
Water Division Manager

Assistant Public Works
Director/City Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer
Maintenance Superintendent
Building/Safety Superintendent
Water Superintendent

Plans Examiner

Street Supervisor

Civil Engineering Assistant

Civil Engineering Assistant

Civil Engineering Assistant

Registered Associate Civil
Engineer

Building Inspector

Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Water System Operator I
Civil Engineering Assistant

Senior Maintenance
Worker/Welder

Management Analyst

Senior Water System Operator
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker Y-Rated
Water System Operator |
Building Inspector
Construction Inspector

Senior Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$163,154
$121,983
$110,028

$109,967
$99,951
$89,971
$85,354
$84,593
$79,595
$78,107
$77,922
$77,419
$76,522

$72,843
$71,919

$69,742
$68,683
$68,494

$66,271
$66,055
$65,999
$65,119
$64,719
$64,555
$62,920
$62,182
$60,875

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,006
$14,311
$25,518

$13,470
$23,090
$17,791
$11,840
$9,735
$9,346
$9,194
$9,158
$9,533
$20,521

$7,731
$19,784

$8,169
$19,532
$7,533

$7,648
$8,478
$6,952
$11,737
$7,834
$6,800
$18,690
$18,474
$8,128



Equipment Operator
Woater System Operator ||
Water Conversation Officer
Building Technician

Water Maintenance
Leadworker

Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Water Maintenance
Leadworker

Maintenance Worker
Meter Reader
Water System Operator |

Part-Time Engineering
Technician

Water Service Representative
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Meter Reader

Senior Maintenance Worker
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker
Part-Time Mechanic

Water Maintenance
Leadworker

Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Senior Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant

Mechanic

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$59,878
$59,239
$59,024
$58,170
$57,780

$57,603
$57,228
$55,990
$55,832

$55,579
$54,930
$53,982
$52,295

$52,262
$52,078
$51,685
$51,520
$50,826
$50,794
$50,495
$45,795
$45,776
$43,882

$36,914
$34,020
$15,784
$11,904
$11,870
$10,377

$7,178
$17,672
$6,962
$8,776
$17,776

$12,827
$7,655
$6,646
$17,799

$6,005
$6,078
$16,435
$7,022

$16,991
$17,111
$16,425
$12,684
$17,069
$17,072
$17,039
$16,460

$6,141

$4,932

$4,898
$10,392
$1,921
$3,190
$4,207
$2,054



Part-Time Senior Building
Inspector

Part-Time Water Conservation
Officer

Part-Time Mechanic

Part-Time Senior Building
Inspector

Maintenance Lead Worker

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Glendora

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

$9,297

$6,335

$4,602
$3,293

$2,344

$242

$238

$173
$73

$297



