Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director		Glendora	Public Works	\$163,154	\$22,006
Water Division Manager		Glendora	Public Works	\$121,983	\$14,311
Assistant Public Works Director/City Engineer		Glendora	Public Works	\$110,028	\$25,518
Principal Civil Engineer		Glendora	Public Works	\$109,967	\$13,470
Maintenance Superintendent		Glendora	Public Works	\$99,951	\$23,090
Building/Safety Superintendent		Glendora	Public Works	\$89,971	\$17,791
Water Superintendent		Glendora	Public Works	\$85,354	\$11,840
Plans Examiner		Glendora	Public Works	\$84,593	\$9,735
Street Supervisor		Glendora	Public Works	\$79,595	\$9,346
Civil Engineering Assistant		Glendora	Public Works	\$78,107	\$9,194
Civil Engineering Assistant		Glendora	Public Works	\$77,922	\$9,158
Civil Engineering Assistant		Glendora	Public Works	\$77,419	\$9,533
Registered Associate Civil Engineer		Glendora	Public Works	\$76,522	\$20,521
Building Inspector		Glendora	Public Works	\$72,843	\$7,731
Equipment Maintenance Supervisor		Glendora	Public Works	\$71,919	\$19,784
Water System Operator II		Glendora	Public Works	\$69,742	\$8,169
Civil Engineering Assistant		Glendora	Public Works	\$68,683	\$19,532
Senior Maintenance Worker/Welder		Glendora	Public Works	\$68,494	\$7,533
Management Analyst		Glendora	Public Works	\$66,271	\$7,648
Senior Water System Operator		Glendora	Public Works	\$66,055	\$8,478
Equipment Operator		Glendora	Public Works	\$65,999	\$6,952
Maintenance Lead Worker		Glendora	Public Works	\$65,119	\$11,737
Maintenance Worker Y-Rated		Glendora	Public Works	\$64,719	\$7,834
Water System Operator I		Glendora	Public Works	\$64,555	\$6,800
Building Inspector		Glendora	Public Works	\$62,920	\$18,690
Construction Inspector		Glendora	Public Works	\$62,182	\$18,474
Senior Maintenance Worker		Glendora	Public Works	\$60,875	\$8,128

Equipment Operator	Glendora	Public Works	\$59,878	\$7,178
Water System Operator II	Glendora	Public Works	\$59,239	\$17,672
Water Conversation Officer	Glendora	Public Works	\$59,024	\$6,962
Building Technician	Glendora	Public Works	\$58,170	\$8,776
Water Maintenance Leadworker	Glendora	Public Works	\$57,780	\$17,776
Senior Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$57,603	\$12,827
Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$57,228	\$7,655
Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$55,990	\$6,646
Water Maintenance Leadworker	Glendora	Public Works	\$55,832	\$17,799
Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$55,579	\$6,005
Meter Reader	Glendora	Public Works	\$54,930	\$6,078
Water System Operator I	Glendora	Public Works	\$53,982	\$16,435
Part-Time Engineering Technician	Glendora	Public Works	\$52,295	\$7,022
Water Service Representative	Glendora	Public Works	\$52,262	\$16,991
Senior Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$52,078	\$17,111
Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$51,685	\$16,425
Meter Reader	Glendora	Public Works	\$51,520	\$12,684
Senior Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$50,826	\$17,069
Equipment Operator	Glendora	Public Works	\$50,794	\$17,072
Equipment Operator	Glendora	Public Works	\$50,495	\$17,039
Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$45,795	\$16,460
Part-Time Mechanic	Glendora	Public Works	\$45,776	\$6,141
Water Maintenance Leadworker	Glendora	Public Works	\$43,882	\$4,932
Administrative Assistant	Glendora	Public Works	\$36,914	\$4,898
Administrative Assistant	Glendora	Public Works	\$34,020	\$10,392
Administrative Assistant	Glendora	Public Works	\$15,784	\$1,921
Senior Maintenance Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$11,904	\$3,190
Administrative Assistant	Glendora	Public Works	\$11,870	\$4,207
Mechanic	Glendora	Public Works	\$10,377	\$2,054

Part-Time Senior Building Inspector	Glendora	Public Works	\$9,297	\$242
Part-Time Water Conservation Officer	Glendora	Public Works	\$6,335	\$238
Part-Time Mechanic	Glendora	Public Works	\$4,602	\$173
Part-Time Senior Building Inspector	Glendora	Public Works	\$3,293	\$73
Maintenance Lead Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$2,344	\$297